
#2 Women's High Jump
Progression- 1.61, 1.66, 1.71, 1.75, 1.78, 1.81, 1.84
W World Indoor 2.08m Kajsa Bergqvist 0
A American Indoor 2.02m Chaunté Lowe 0
C Collegiate Indoor 1.98m Destinee Hooker 0
C Collegiate Indoor 1.98m Akela Jones 3/11/2016
F Facility 1.87m Saniel Atkinson 1/23/2014
V Vanderbilt 1.83m Hahn/ Williams 2004

 4:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 1

1 KELLY, BRITTANY SO LSU
2 HARRIS, CHRISTIANA SR AUSTIN PEAY
3 SLAY, CATIKA SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 TEWES, HOPE FR MURRAY STATE
5 HOWELL, JESSICA SR M.T.S.U
6 SMITH, KAILA SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
7 MCILVEENE, JULIANA SO OLE MISS
8 TURNER, DOMONIQU FR TENNESSEE
9 KELLY, BRIANA JR LSU

10 GIBBS, NIA SO AUSTIN PEAY
11 MAIN, AUBREY SO MURRAY STATE
12 RAMSAY, ISRAEL SR UTEP
13 WALLACE, ARIELLE SR OLE MISS
14 ROSS, KEYONDRIA JR AUSTIN PEAY
15 GOODALE, SARAH SR VANDERBILT
16 MOORHOUSE, HANNA SO BELMONT
17 CHERRY, JASMINE SO OLE MISS
18 CRITTENDEN, MELAIN FR UTEP
19 ROMAN, KARISSA SO MISSOURI
20 SPRINGER, DANIELLE SO AUBURN
21 ABDULLAH-MUHAMM JR M.T.S.U
22 WILLIAMSON, LILLI FR OLE MISS
23 WEILAND, BAILEY JR GEORGIA TECH
24 DANIEL, SKYLER SO AUBURN
25 WALKER, CARIN UNATTACHED
26 AKACHUKWU, SANDR SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
27 VILSON, BARBARA SR M.T.S.U
28 ALMEN, SARA SR AUBURN

#1 Men's High Jump
Progression- 1.85, 1.90, 1.95, 2.00, 2.03, 2.06, 2.09, 2.12, 2.15, 2.18, 2.21
W World Indoor 2.43m Javier Sotomayor 3/4/1989
A American Indoor 2.40m Hollis Conway 3/10/1991
C Collegiate Indoor 2.37m Hollis Conway 3/11/1989
F Facility 2.30m Ricky Robertson 1/23/2014

#1 Men's High Jump (cont'd)
 4:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 1

1 MOBLEY , DESMOND JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 SPALDING, JACOB SR BELMONT
3 ONDIJO, AUSTIN FR UTEP
4 SCHUMACHER, GRAN JR AUBURN
5 NYAMADI, ATSU SR M.T.S.U
6 WILLIAMS, JAMES FR ALABAMA
7 SMITH, PHILLIP SR M.T.S.U
8 SULLIVAN, DARRYL FR TENNESSEE
9 BROOKS, JARON FR AUBURN

10 PATTEN, JACOB SO M.T.S.U
11 GREENE, BRANDEN SR OLE MISS

#12 Women's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
A American Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley 0
C Collegiate Indoor 25.56m Brittany Riley 0
F Facility 24.02m Gwen Berry 1/29/2016
V Vanderbilt 58' 5.75" Vensherrie Campbell 2004

 4:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 2

1 SULLIVAN, DARCY JR MURRAY STATE
2 KEATING, REBECCA FR MISSOURI
3 TEEL, HALEY JR ALABAMA
4 LARSSON, ANNIKA SO OLE MISS
5 ANDERSEN, ALYSSA JR BELMONT
6 MEINHARDT, CHRISTI SO MURRAY STATE
7 CROCKETT, TAMIA FR TENNESSEE
8 GOOTEE, RACHEL SO MURRAY STATE
9 HARDIN, JOSIE SR BELMONT

10 MCCONNELL, DANIEL SO ALABAMA
11 TWEDDLE, MORGAN JR BELMONT
12 CHENAULT, CIERRA FR UTEP
13 BUTLER, CANDICE SR TENNESSEE
14 CHAVARRIA, KENDAL FR OLE MISS

Flight 2 of 2
1 MANIGAULT, JASMINE SR AUBURN
2 AMPADU, EFFUA UNATTACHED
3 STEWART, JENEAH JR OLE MISS
4 JACKSON, JENESSA SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 MCCLENDON, JORDA SO LSU
6 RAMSEY, JESSICA UNATTACHED
7 VERNON, MARVALYN JR LSU
8 SAUNDERS, RAVEN JR OLE MISS
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#12 Women's Weight Throw (cont'd)
 4:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

9 WILDER, SIDNIE JR LSU
10 HEILSNIS, BRIANNA SR AUBURN
11 GONZALES, FAYON SR UTEP
12 SCARVELIS, STAMATI SO TENNESSEE
13 AKOMOLAFE, ADEBO JR UTEP
14 MARLOW, SAVANNAH SO TENNESSEE

#5 Men's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis 1/27/1984
A American Indoor 8.79m Carl Lewis 1/27/1984
C Collegiate Indoor 8.59m Miguel Pate 0
F Facility 8.12m Jarvis Gotch 1/23/2015

 5:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 2

1 SCHAFFER, DAVID SO TREVECCA NAZAREN
2 SMITH, PHILLIP SR M.T.S.U
3 CLIFTON, ANTONIO JR TN.-MARTIN
4 LANDIS, STUART SR BELMONT
5 BROWN, JALEN FR WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 STONE, CHRIS SO AUBURN
7 MOBLEY , DESMOND JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 MITCHELL, DRAKE FR BELMONT
9 MURRELL, CAMERON FR TN.-MARTIN

10 SMITH, PRESTON JR GEORGIA TECH
11 BELLONI, BRANDON FR LIPSCOMB
12 LIPE, RYAN SO BELMONT

Flight 2 of 2
1 DELAUNAY, KLYVENS SR ALABAMA
2 NYAMADI, ATSU SR M.T.S.U
3 MOSS, BRANDON JR UTEP
4 WILLIAMS, MUSTAQE SO TENNESSEE
5 RUBALCABA, MARK SO AUBURN
6 SOLOMON, WILLIAM JR GEORGIA TECH
7 LITMAE, RAUNO JR MISSOURI
8 FOSTER, EMANUEL FR OLE MISS
9 ORTEGA, DONIVAN FR UTEP

10 ATTUSO, JASON FR LSU
11 THOMAS, RYAN JR GEORGIA TECH
12 SEARS, VENTAVIUS SR WESTERN KENTUCKY

#3 Men's Pole Vault
Progression- 4.55, 4.70, 4.85, 5.00, 5.15, 5.25, 5.35, 5.45, 5.55
W World Indoor 6.15m Sergey Bubka 2/21/1993
A American Indoor 6.02m Jeff Hartwig 0
C Collegiate Indoor 5.91m Shawn Barber 3/13/2015
F Facility 5.71m Sam Kendricks 1/29/2016

 5:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 1

1 BARRETT, HENRY FR ALABAMA
2 NYAMADI, ATSU SR M.T.S.U
3 GRAHAM, CONNOR FR UTEP
4 BECKWITH, AARON SR LIPSCOMB
5 CAREI, BRADEN SO BELMONT
6 STONE, CHRIS SO AUBURN
7 GARRETT, AUSTIN FR OLE MISS
8 COLOZZO, COLE FR OLE MISS
9 NELSEN, JONATHON JR LSU

10 ANGLE, BARCLAY SR OLE MISS
11 BURNS, CHADD SO LSU
12 ZALESKY, JACOB SO ALABAMA
13 HERRSCHER, WILL SO ALABAMA
14 ROBICHAUX, CAMER SR LSU
15 BRANNON, TODD SR UNATTACHED

#6 Women's Long Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 7.37m Heike Drechsler 2/13/1988
A American Indoor 7.23m Brittney Reese 0
C Collegiate Indoor 6.91m Goulbourne/ Gipson 0
F Facility 6.44m Julia McKee 2/12/2016
V Vanderbilt 5.99m Ryan Tolbert 1996

 5:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 3

1 HOMA, YAZMINE FR MURRAY STATE
2 PRICE, TIERNEY JR VANDERBILT
3 OSHINBANJO, REBEC SO UTEP
4 SLAY, CATIKA SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 HARRIS, CHRISTIANA SR AUSTIN PEAY
6 SMITH, KAILA SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
7 SMITH, DASIA SO GEORGIA TECH
8 CHERRY, IVANA FR TN.-MARTIN
9 MCCAMMON, TAYLOR JR MURRAY STATE

10 HAND, JAKAYLA JR AUBURN
11 THIESING, AMELIA FR AUSTIN PEAY

Flight 2 of 3
1 JONES, DONJHAE SR GEORGIA TECH
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#6 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
 5:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 NEWSOME, LANAE JR OLE MISS
3 TIPLER, CARISSA SR GEORGIA TECH
4 MOKRASOVA, LUCIA JR UTEP
5 JONES, CHANCIS SR AUSTIN PEAY
6 CREIGHTON, MICAEL JR AUBURN
7 MCKINLEY, D'LACIA SR OLE MISS
8 BRIMLETT, JABREUN SO MURRAY STATE
9 GEE, RALESHEIA FR OLE MISS

10 AKACHUKWU, SANDR SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
11 HOWELL, JESSICA SR M.T.S.U
12 RAGIN, TYLER JR UTEP

Flight 3 of 3
1 WILLIAMS, KIARA SO ALABAMA
2 WOODS, CIDAEA' JR TENNESSEE
3 BRIM, LYNNSEY SR MISSOURI
4 FRIAR, NATALIYAH SR LSU
5 ABDULLAH-MUHAMM JR M.T.S.U
6 ABDULLAH- MUHAMM SR M.T.S.U
7 SIMMONS, KAIRA FR OLE MISS
8 DESTIN, STACEY SO ALABAMA
9 BULLOCK, DOMINIQU JR AUBURN

10 FOTOPOULOU , FILIP JR ALABAMA
11 DADZIE, ELIZABETH SR UNATTACHED
12 PHILLIPS, DANIELLE JR LSU

#11 Men's Weight Throw
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
A American Indoor 25.86m Lance Deal 3/4/1995
C Collegiate Indoor 25.58m Michael Lihrman 2/28/2015
F Facility 22.85m James Lambert 1/16/2015

 6:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 2

1 RINCON, KEVIN SR UTEP
2 KUNZA, PATRICK FR MISSOURI
3 CLAIBORNE, COREY SO BELMONT
4 HARRELL, SEAN JR MISSOURI
5 GIBSON, STEPHEN SO BELMONT
6 BOHANAN, AHREN SR MISSOURI
7 NICHOLS, STUART JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 MAGNUSON, SEAN SR BELMONT
9 HINKLE, KADE JR LIPSCOMB

Flight 2 of 2
1 HAUGH, DANIEL JR ALABAMA
2 WHITENER, SETH SO TENNESSEE

#11 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)
 6:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 HAKANSSON, ELIAS SR ALABAMA
4 MCGUIGAN, DEMPSE SR OLE MISS
5 MCSPADDEN, DEL SR BELMONT
6 CONWAY, KEVIN SR OLE MISS
7 ZAJAC, MATTHEW SO TENNESSEE
8 WILLIAMS, BRIAN JR OLE MISS
9 FRYE, WILLIAM MUSIC CITY MAVERIC

#15 Women's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 21.87 Merlene Ottey 2/13/1993
A American Indoor 22.33 Gwen Torrence 3/2/1996
C Collegiate Indoor 22.40 Bianca Knight 0
F Facility 23.88 J'Nea Bellamy 1/29/2016
V Vanderbilt 23.99 Ryan Tolbert 1998

 7:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 17

2 HALL, CASSONDRA FR LSU
3 DYER, LENYSSE SO TENNESSEE
4 MISHER, RACHEL SO LSU
5 JOHNSON, KORTNEI SO LSU
6 AMUSAN, TOBI SO UTEP

Section 2 of 17
2 DARIUS, SYMONE FR ALABAMA
3 UWAKWE, FLORENCE SR UTEP
4 MCCOY, MAIA SO TENNESSEE
5 AMBROSE, JENAE SO AUBURN
6 COLLINS, SHANIA JR TENNESSEE

Section 3 of 17
2 HARVEY, RUSHELL SR LSU
3 BROWN, SASHEL SR AUBURN
4 TATE, BREANNA SR OLE MISS
5 LAWRENCE, TAMDRA SO MURRAY STATE
6 JACKSON, LAQUISHA SR MISSOURI

Section 4 of 17
2 SIMS, BRIANNA SR ALABAMA
3 AMPONSAH, JANET JR M.T.S.U
4 DADZIE, ELIZABETH SR UNATTACHED
5 MORRIS, TERRI SR AUSTIN PEAY
6 JONES, TRAVIA SR LSU

Section 5 of 17
2 CODY, MAYA SO MISSOURI
3 JUPITER, KA'LYNN SR LSU
4 GREER, DEANDRA SO TENNESSEE
5 ABDUR-RAFIA, NORM FR MURRAY STATE
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#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
 7:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 WHITE, SONJA JR AUSTIN PEAY
Section 6 of 17

2 JOSEPH, TSAI-ANNE SO MISSOURI
3 MATTIX, MERCEDES JR OLE MISS
4 DAY, TAYLOR SR M.T.S.U
5 HENDERSON, ANGELI JR GEORGIA TECH
6 LAWRENCE, ASKANA JR LSU

Section 7 of 17
2 HAYDEN, BRIANNA FR GEORGIA TECH
3 RICHARDSON, BRYIA JR LSU
4 SHIRLEY, PORSHA JR OLE MISS
5 HALL, DOMONIQUE JR GEORGIA TECH
6 MASSEY, TYRA FR AUBURN

Section 8 of 17
2 SCOTT, ALLYSHA JR AUSTIN PEAY
3 TIPLER, CARISSA SR GEORGIA TECH
4 ABDULLAH-MUHAMM JR M.T.S.U
5 JOHNSON, MYIAH SR AUSTIN PEAY
6 BRIMLETT, JABREUN SO MURRAY STATE

Section 9 of 17
2 HOWELL, JESSICA SR M.T.S.U
3 BAUMAN, MARINICE JR GEORGIA TECH
4 BATTLE, DIAMOND FR AUSTIN PEAY
5 WHITEHURST, ABBIE FR BELMONT
6 WOODE, DENISE FR GEORGIA TECH

Section 10 of 17
2 THIESING, AMELIA FR AUSTIN PEAY
3 GOODALE, SARAH SR VANDERBILT
4 BAYNES, LACAROL SO BELMONT
5 PAYNE, JOCELYN SO MURRAY STATE
6 WISE, HANNA SR AUSTIN PEAY

Section 11 of 17
2 MCADAM, HILARY FR MURRAY STATE
3 MOLINAR, ANA JR UTEP
4 WHITE, DAJIAH SO MURRAY STATE
5 BUTLER, AMIA SR AUSTIN PEAY
6 VILSON, BARBARA SR M.T.S.U

Section 12 of 17
2 ALLEN, JADA FR AUSTIN PEAY
3 TURNER, DOMONIQU FR TENNESSEE
4 ALLEN, JALA FR AUSTIN PEAY
5 WEILAND, BAILEY JR GEORGIA TECH
6 SAINES, NYSIA FR AUSTIN PEAY

Section 13 of 17
2 VICKERS, EMMA JR MISSOURI

#15 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
 7:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 JULES, TEANNA FR LIPSCOMB
4 MCCAMMON, TAYLOR JR MURRAY STATE
5 SMITH, DASIA SO GEORGIA TECH
6 CRAWFORD, MALLOR SR AUSTIN PEAY

Section 14 of 17
2 DOERR, ANNELISE SO BELMONT
3 BLACK, KAITLYN FR AUSTIN PEAY
4 MCMURRAY, ABBEY SR LIPSCOMB
5 JONES, CHANCIS SR AUSTIN PEAY
6 PITTS, KAYLNN SR AUSTIN PEAY

Section 15 of 17
1 HARRIS, CHRISTIANA SR AUSTIN PEAY
2 WAGNER, SARAH JR LIPSCOMB
3 NEWBY, ABBY SR LIPSCOMB
4 SALAMI, HANNAH FR LIPSCOMB
5 SERAFINO, BRINA FR M.T.S.U
6 PERINE, BRIDGET SR LIPSCOMB

Section 16 of 17
1 NETTER, GARIELLE FR AUSTIN PEAY
2 MARSHALL, TONEA FR LSU
3 HUMPHREY, BRITTLE FR LSU
4 CARBO, JOLIE JR OLE MISS
5 DOLLEMAN, MADDIE FR TREVECCA NAZAREN
6 ALLEN, JASMIN JR OLE MISS

Section 17 of 17
1 YON, SHAYNA SO LSU
2 SHAW, BRIANA FR AUSTIN PEAY
3 SANDERS, MALIA FR TN.-MARTIN
4 PERRY - GRIMES, MA FR AUSTIN PEAY
5 NEWSOME, AISHA JR OLE MISS
6 PAUL, JEANETTE FR OLE MISS

#16 Men's 200 Meters
W World Indoor 19.92 Frank Fredericks 2/18/1996
A American Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon 0
C Collegiate Indoor 20.10 Wallace Spearmon 0
F Facility 21.17 Emmanuel Dasor 1/29/2016

 7:40 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 8

2 CHERRY, MICHAEL SR LSU
3 SMITH, TERAY SR AUBURN
4 MUTANGA, TINASHE SR LSU
5 WILLIAMS, MUSTAQE SO TENNESSEE
6 MONTGOMERY, KAH SO MISSOURI

COMMODORE INVITATIONAL  2017
Nashville, TN
Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility
Weather: Indoor meet
Host: Vanderbilt University
Friday, January 13, 2017

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Steven Keith
Meet Referee:
Ham/ Underwood
Timing:
www.cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/11/2017 1:25 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 4



#16 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
 7:40 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 2 of 8

2 BRUTON, LAMAR SR LSU
3 ALLEN, WILL FR ALABAMA
4 AFFUL, SOLOMON JR M.T.S.U
5 HENDERSON, KAHLIL SR AUBURN
6 ELION, MALIK JR TENNESSEE

Section 3 of 8
2 MATHIS, NIAGER JR MISSOURI
3 UMOH, IFIOK JR M.T.S.U
4 MCLEMORE, JOSHUA FR TENNESSEE
5 HOLDER , JONATHAN JR MISSOURI
6 GUNNZ, ZACHARY SR GEORGIA TECH

Section 4 of 8
2 NEWMAN, WAYNE SR LIPSCOMB
3 AMAAR, AHMED FR LIPSCOMB
4 HARRIS, DARRYL SO TENNESSEE
5 SPEARS, TYSON FR GEORGIA TECH
6 HENDERSON III, JERO SR UNATTACHED

Section 5 of 8
1 TEAGUE, RYAN FR BELMONT
2 OYEBANJO-ODOFIN, JR UTEP
3 HORN, CARVELLION SO UTEP
4 ALCAZAR, ALEJANDR FR UTEP
5 SIMMONS, CHAZ SO M.T.S.U
6 SHOLL, CHASE FR TENNESSEE

Section 6 of 8
1 RASPO, ANDREW FR OLE MISS
2 MANISCALCO, JOE JR BELMONT
3 JONES, RAYMOND FR LIPSCOMB
4 WILKERSON, RANDOL FR LIPSCOMB
5 BARBER, CHRISTIAN FR BELMONT
6 JENKINS, TRACEY FR LIPSCOMB

Section 7 of 8
1 WESTBROOK, ALVIN FR OLE MISS
2 DERAY, NICK FR OLE MISS
3 CLEARY, BLAKE FR OLE MISS
4 BLANEY, TRISTON FR OLE MISS
5 WILLIAMS, KENDRICK SO M.T.S.U
6 BARNES, COURTLAN FR OLE MISS

Section 8 of 8
2 RANDALL, SETH FR BELMONT
3 NAMMOUR, NATHAN SO BELMONT
4 MOORE, MATTHEW FR TENNESSEE
5 ESTE, JOSEPH JR TN.-MARTIN
6 FOSTER, EMANUEL FR OLE MISS

#52 Women's 4000m DMR
W World Indoor 10:42.57 New Balance TC 2/7/2015
A American Indoor 10:42.57 New Balance TC 2/7/2015
C Collegiate Indoor 10:50.98 Tennessee 3/13/2009
F Facility 11:24.86 Georgia 1/23/2014
V Vanderbilt 11:19.34 2015

 8:00 PM (Day 1)
Lane Team
Section 1 of 1

1 GEORGIA TECH (B) B
2 LSU (B) B
3 A.T.C. (A) A
4 ALABAMA (A) A
5 MISSOURI (A) A
6 TN.-MARTIN (A) A
7 MURRAY STATE (C) C
8 LSU (A) A
9 MURRAY STATE (A) A

10 GEORGIA TECH (A) A
11 MURRAY STATE (B) B

#51 Men's 4000m DMR
W World Indoor 9:19.93 Team USA 1/31/2015
A American Indoor 9:19.93 Team USA 1/31/2015
C Collegiate Indoor 9:25.97 Texas 2/16/2008
F Facility 9:44.28 Mississippi State 1/23/2014

 8:15 PM (Day 1)
Lane Team
Section 1 of 1

1 GEORGIA TECH (B) B
2 AUBURN (A) A
3 ALABAMA (A) A
4 TREVECCA NAZARENE (A) A
5 GEORGIA TECH (A) A
6 MICHIGAN (A) A
7 LSU (A) A
8 GEORGIA TECH (C) C
9 MISSOURI (A) A

10 TN.-MARTIN (A) A

#25 Women's 5000 Meters
W World Indoor 14:18.86 Genzebe Dibaba 2/19/2015
A American Indoor 14:47.52 Shalane Flanagan 2/7/2009
C Collegiate Indoor 15:12.22 Emily Sisson 2/28/2015
F Facility 16:22.93 Cornelia Griesche 1/29/2016
V Vanderbilt 16:14.30 Liz Anderson 2014
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#25 Women's 5000 Meters (cont'd)
 8:30 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 1

1 NELSON, ANNA SR AUBURN
2 PASCOE, JESSICA FR FLORIDA
3 KIPAGLAT, EMMACUL SO AUSTIN PEAY
4 WELBORN, ASHLEY JR LSU
5 KANDIE, NELLY FR TN.-MARTIN
6 PATTERSON, MADDO FR FLORIDA
7 CARPENTER, SARAH JR AUSTIN PEAY
8 PALLARES, KAYLA JR UTEP
9 KOECH, WINNY SO UTEP

10 DEFLER, KENZLEY SO AUBURN
11 MARTIN, AMELIA JR TN.-MARTIN
12 LARKIN, SYDNEY FR TN.-MARTIN
13 BOURQUE, HANNAH FR LSU
14 WOODWARD, SARAH- JR AUSTIN PEAY
15 ASIPAN, ANN SR TN.-MARTIN
16 JEROTICH, GLADYS SO UTEP

#26 Men's 5000 Meters
W World Indoor 12:49.60 Kenenisa Bekele 2/20/2004
A American Indoor 13:07.15 Bernard Lagat 2/11/2012
C Collegiate Indoor 13:08.28 Lawi Lalang 2/11/2012
F Facility 14:07.40 Edwin Kibichiy 12/5/2015

 8:50 PM (Day 1)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 1

1 LEBER, BRENT SO LIPSCOMB
2 DIAZ, NICK FR FLORIDA
3 KIPRONO, EVANS SR UTEP
4 ROBINSON, WESLEY FR TENNESSEE
5 PALUMBO, JOEY FR TN.-MARTIN
6 LIPANI, DC JR LSU
7 MARTINGAYLE, HARR FR LSU
8 DESANTIS, JOEY SR TN.-MARTIN
9 JOHNSON, CHRISTIA JR LSU

10 BREY, NICHOLAS SO TENNESSEE
11 MACOY, MAC SO FLORIDA
12 MACIAS, MARCOS FR TN.-MARTIN
13 MIMLITZ, ALEX SR BELMONT
14 HILLSMAN, ANDRE FR TENNESSEE
15 KURGAT, EDWIN FR TN.-MARTIN
16 DUHAMEL, GASHAW FR TENNESSEE
17 KACHMAN, WILLIAM FR LIPSCOMB
18 GREEN, JOHN FR LIPSCOMB

#4 Women's Pole Vault
Sct 1 @ 10:30am, Sct 2 @ 1:30pm/ Progression- Sect 1- 3.40, 3.55, +0.10.  Sect.
2- 3.69, 3.79, 3.89, 3.99, 4.09, 4.19, 4.29, 4.39, 4.49
W World Indoor 5.03m Jenn Shur 1/30/2016
A American Indoor 5.03m Jenn Suhr 1/30/2016
C Collegiate Indoor 4.75m Demi Payne 1/24/2015
F Facility 4.31m Kat Majester 2/12/2016
V Vanderbilt 4.12m Sarah Bell 2014

 10:30 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 2

1 CHOBOT, SHELBY FR WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 STUCHELL, AVERY FR ALABAMA
3 HOMA, YAZMINE FR MURRAY STATE
4 ENDERLE, MADELIN JR LIPSCOMB
5 SLOAN, SYDNEY SR LIPSCOMB
6 ROSCH, GRETCHEN JR AUSTIN PEAY
7 LEGRAND, CHLEO SR MURRAY STATE
8 HEIL, EMILY SO MURRAY STATE
9 WATTS, KATIE SR VANDERBILT

10 ZIMMERMAN, SARAH JR GEORGIA TECH
11 STELLY, AMY SO LSU
12 LEMBERG, GETTER SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
13 OLLINGER, MARGARE FR VANDERBILT
14 MCCABE, MEGAN JR VANDERBILT

Flight 2 of 2
1 HIX, DASCHA SO AUSTIN PEAY
2 MCINTYRE, MORGAN JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 NOVIKOVA, KSENIA JR GEORGIA TECH
4 KALLENBERGER, NIC FR OLE MISS
5 WATSON, CALLIE SR OLE MISS
6 SMITH, BRITAINY JR ALABAMA
7 BROWN, SANDRA FR OLE MISS
8 AMATO, SAVANAH SO AUSTIN PEAY
9 MCAULEY, KATHRYN SO OLE MISS

10 LOFSTEAD, CALEIGH FR VANDERBILT
11 DENK, KRISTEN UN UNATTACHED
12 BELL, SARAH JR VANDERBILT
13 TAYLOR, LAKAN SR ALABAMA
14 MURRAY, LINDSEY JR OLE MISS

#10 Women's Shot Put
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 22.50m Helena Fibingerova 2/19/1977
A American Indoor 20.21m Michelle Carter 3/19/2016
C Collegiate Indoor 19.23m Raven Saunders 2/13/2016
F Facility 18.98m Raven Saunders 1/30/2016
V Vanderbilt 53' 0.25" Leslie Vidmar 1998
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#10 Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
 11:00 AM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 2

1 CHENAULT, CIERRA FR UTEP
2 HOWELL, JESSICA SR M.T.S.U
3 WAGNER, JEWEL FR MURRAY STATE
4 GOODALE, SARAH SR VANDERBILT
5 CAREY, DESTINY FR MURRAY STATE
6 MUZARIC, IVANA SO AUBURN
7 MEINHARDT, CHRISTI SO MURRAY STATE
8 ANDERSEN, ALYSSA JR BELMONT
9 HOOD, HALEY FR OLE MISS

10 ABDULLAH-MUHAMM JR M.T.S.U
Flight 2 of 2

1 HALL, SAMANTHA SR UTEP
2 RAMSEY, JESSICA UNATTACHED
3 STEWART, JENEAH JR OLE MISS
4 DUNBAR, NICKOLETT FR LSU
5 SCARVELIS, STAMATI SO TENNESSEE
6 SAUNDERS, RAVEN JR OLE MISS
7 TEEL, HALEY JR ALABAMA
8 JACKSON, JENESSA SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
9 JACOBS, GABI SO MISSOURI

10 CROCKETT, TAMIA FR TENNESSEE

#28 Women's 60m Hurdles
W World Indoor 7.68 Susanna Kallur 0
A American Indoor 7.72 Lolo Jones 0
C Collegiate Indoor 7.78 Brianna Rollins 1/12/2013
F Facility 7.99 Sharika Nelvis 1/30/2016
V Vanderbilt 8.37 Amanda Mullins Hall 2004

Prelims 1:00 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 3 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team
Heat 1 of 5

1 DADZIE, ELIZABETH SR UNATTACHED
2 MOKRASOVA, LUCIA JR UTEP
3 HARDNETT, ERIN SO VANDERBILT
4 SLAY, CATIKA SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 NEWBY, ABBY SR LIPSCOMB
6 COLLINS, KENYA SR GEORGIA TECH
7 MCCAMMON, TAYLOR JR MURRAY STATE
8 PAUL, JEANETTE FR OLE MISS

Heat 2 of 5
1 BAUMAN, MARINICE JR GEORGIA TECH
2 BENNETT, YANIQUE SR UTEP
3 HUMPHREY, BRITTLE FR LSU
4 PAYNE, JOCELYN SO MURRAY STATE

#28 Women's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims 1:00 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 3 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 JOHNSON, MYIAH SR AUSTIN PEAY
6 TURNER, DOMONIQU FR TENNESSEE
7 ABDULLAH-MUHAMM JR M.T.S.U
8 BROOKS, KIESHONNA FR OLE MISS

Heat 3 of 5
1 SALAMI, HANNAH FR LIPSCOMB
2 SMITH, KAILA SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 WILLIAMS, JEANINE SO GEORGIA TECH
4 THAMES, VALERIE JR MISSOURI
5 PHILLIPS, DANIELLE JR LSU
6 MACLIN, BRYANA FR TN.-MARTIN
7 HOWELL, JESSICA SR M.T.S.U
8 ROLLE, DRESHANAE SO UTEP

Heat 4 of 5
1 HARRIS, CHRISTIANA SR AUSTIN PEAY
2 STEWART, RAVEN JR GEORGIA TECH
3 OSHINBANJO, REBEC SO UTEP
4 KELLY, BRITTANY SO LSU
5 GOODALE, SARAH SR VANDERBILT
6 AMUSAN, TOBI SO UTEP
7 BAYNES, LACAROL SO BELMONT

Heat 5 of 5
1 HOOD, HALEY FR OLE MISS
2 MARSHALL, TONEA FR LSU
3 BRIMLETT, JABREUN SO MURRAY STATE
4 BUTLER, AMIA SR AUSTIN PEAY
5 DESTIN, STACEY SO ALABAMA
6 WHITE, SONJA JR AUSTIN PEAY
7 TERRELL, ARIEL JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
8 THIESING, AMELIA FR AUSTIN PEAY

#27 Men's 60m Hurdles
W World Indoor 7.30 Colin Jackson 2/3/1994
A American Indoor 7.36 Foster/ Johnson/ Trammell 1/16/1987
C Collegiate Indoor 7.45 Omar McLeod 3/14/2015
F Facility 7.65 Terrence Trammell 1/24/2014

Prelims 1:20 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team
Heat 1 of 3

1 BLAND, KEANE SR LSU
2 VILLAMAN , DENZEL FR WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 STONE, CHRIS SO AUBURN
4 GOSS, ANGELO JR ALABAMA
5 MOORE, MATTHEW FR TENNESSEE
6 WARD, ANDREAS JR GEORGIA TECH
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#27 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims 1:20 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

7 LANDIS, STUART SR BELMONT
Heat 2 of 3

1 ZAZA, WELINGTON SR AUBURN
2 LIPE, RYAN SO BELMONT
3 MOORE, JAYLON FR TN.-MARTIN
4 NYAMADI, ATSU SR M.T.S.U
5 COAKLEY, XAVIER SO AUBURN
6 MILLER, ALEX FR BELMONT
7 WILKERSON, RANDOL FR LIPSCOMB

Heat 3 of 3
2 SEGED, MAOR SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 MITCHELL, DRAKE FR BELMONT
4 CANTRELL, GREG SO M.T.S.U
5 HAYDEN, JONATHAN JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 NEWMAN, WAYNE SR LIPSCOMB
7 SHOLL, CHASE FR TENNESSEE

#14 Women's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.92 Irina Privalova 2/11/1993
A American Indoor 6.95 Gail Devers 3/12/1993
C Collegiate Indoor 7.08 Remona Burchell 2/28/2015
F Facility 7.22 Alexandra Anderson 1/30/2016
V Vanderbilt 7.64 Anna Carr Hawkins 2009

Prelims 1:40 PM (Day 2): (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team
Heat 1 of 8

1 DOLLEMAN, MADDIE FR TREVECCA NAZAREN
2 MCCOY, MAIA SO TENNESSEE
3 BEASLEY, JADZIA SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 STEWART, RAVEN JR GEORGIA TECH
5 HENDERSON,  NICOL JR OLE MISS
6 TATE, BREANNA SR OLE MISS
7 BRIMLETT, JABREUN SO MURRAY STATE
8 HOWARD, DOMINIQU FR TREVECCA NAZAREN

Heat 2 of 8
1 JULES, TEANNA FR LIPSCOMB
2 UWAKWE, FLORENCE SR UTEP
3 MCCAMMON, TAYLOR JR MURRAY STATE
4 RAGIN, TYLER JR UTEP
5 GREER, DEANDRA SO TENNESSEE
6 SMITH, JONIELLE JR AUBURN
7 MCMURRAY, ABBEY SR LIPSCOMB

Heat 3 of 8
1 BUTLER, AMIA SR AUSTIN PEAY
2 JOHNSON, KORTNEI SO LSU

#14 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 1:40 PM (Day 2): (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 YON, SHAYNA SO LSU
4 WHITEHURST, ABBIE FR BELMONT
5 RAY, SHANNON JR OLE MISS
6 BROOKS, KIESHONNA FR OLE MISS
7 SAINES, NYSIA FR AUSTIN PEAY
8 TERRELL, ARIEL JR WESTERN KENTUCKY

Heat 4 of 8
1 MOLINAR, ANA JR UTEP
2 GAUSE, DIAMOND SR ALABAMA
3 HALL, CASSONDRA FR LSU
4 NETTER, GARIELLE FR AUSTIN PEAY
5 PATE, JANEL SO ALABAMA
6 RAMSAY, ISRAEL SR UTEP
7 JOHNSON, MYIAH SR AUSTIN PEAY
8 SERAFINO, BRINA FR M.T.S.U

Heat 5 of 8
1 PITTS, KAYLNN SR AUSTIN PEAY
2 FRIAR, NATALIYAH SR LSU
3 WOODS, CIDAEA' JR TENNESSEE
4 HOBBS, ALEIA JR LSU
5 JOSEPH, TSAI-ANNE SO MISSOURI
6 AMPONSAH, JANET JR M.T.S.U
7 WHITE, DAJIAH SO MURRAY STATE
8 HOMA, YAZMINE FR MURRAY STATE

Heat 6 of 8
1 ALOSI, ABBIE SR TREVECCA NAZAREN
2 COLLINS, SHANIA JR TENNESSEE
3 AKACHUKWU, SANDR SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 SHIRLEY, PORSHA JR OLE MISS
5 ROBERSON, TAKYER FR ALABAMA
6 ALLEN, JALA FR AUSTIN PEAY
7 COLLINS, KENYA SR GEORGIA TECH
8 BROWN, MAYA FR TN.-MARTIN

Heat 7 of 8
1 SLOAN, SYDNEY SR LIPSCOMB
2 PERRY - GRIMES, MA FR AUSTIN PEAY
3 JONES, CHANCIS SR AUSTIN PEAY
4 BATTLE, DIAMOND FR AUSTIN PEAY
5 FOTOPOULOU , OLIVI JR ALABAMA
6 ALZOLA, PELI SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
7 CODY, MAYA SO MISSOURI
8 PILCHER, JASMYN FR TN.-MARTIN

Heat 8 of 8
1 ENDERLE, MADELIN JR LIPSCOMB
2 JACKSON, LAQUISHA SR MISSOURI
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#14 Women's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 1:40 PM (Day 2): (Top 8 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 LAWRENCE, TAMDRA SO MURRAY STATE
4 VALENTINE, KHADIJA JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 HARVEY, RUSHELL SR LSU
6 FOTOPOULOU , FILIP JR ALABAMA
7 CURLIN, ANNA JR MURRAY STATE
8 CHERRY, IVANA FR TN.-MARTIN

#13 Men's 60 Meters
W World Indoor 6.39 Maurice Greene 2/3/1998
A American Indoor 6.39 Maurice Green 2/3/1998
C Collegiate Indoor 6.45 Leonard Myles-Mills 2/20/1999
F Facility 6.58 Jalen Miller 1/24/2015

Prelims 2:00 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 2 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team
Heat 1 of 6

1 STREATOR, PORTER SO TN.-MARTIN
2 FORD, ALIZE FR ALABAMA
3 AFFUL, SOLOMON JR M.T.S.U
4 SIMMONS, CHAZ SO M.T.S.U
5 BARNES, COURTLAN FR OLE MISS
6 DASOR, EMMANUEL SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
7 MANISCALCO, JOE JR BELMONT
8 PHILLIPS, JEREMY UNATTACHED

Heat 2 of 6
1 PARKS, COREY SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 WILLIAMS, MUSTAQE SO TENNESSEE
3 MATHIS, NIAGER JR MISSOURI
4 PAYNE, DAVONTE SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 RASPO, ANDREW FR OLE MISS
6 ESTE, JOSEPH JR TN.-MARTIN
7 STONE, CHRIS SO AUBURN
8 MUTANGA, TINASHE SR LSU

Heat 3 of 6
1 WALKER, MATT JR BELMONT
2 MORRIS, JULIUS JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 BARBER, CHRISTIAN FR BELMONT
4 BLANEY, TRISTON FR OLE MISS
5 SEARS, VENTAVIUS SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 MINOR, ELI JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
7 JOHNSON, TRAVIS JR AUBURN
8 BIAS, JAMES SR UTEP

Heat 4 of 6
1 JENKINS, TRACEY FR LIPSCOMB
2 MASON, JERRAD JR MISSOURI
3 WARD, ANDREAS JR GEORGIA TECH

#13 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims 2:00 PM (Day 2): (Top 1 per Heat + next 2 advance)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 HENDERSON III, JERO SR UNATTACHED
5 COLEMAN, CHRISTIA JR TENNESSEE
6 ELION, MALIK JR TENNESSEE
7 JONES, RAYMOND FR LIPSCOMB

Heat 5 of 6
1 SKEAN, ODEAN JR AUBURN
2 HAYES, AUSTIN SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 GUNNZ, ZACHARY SR GEORGIA TECH
4 HOLDER , JONATHAN JR MISSOURI
5 SCHAFFER, DAVID SO TREVECCA NAZAREN
6 MONTGOMERY, KAH SO MISSOURI
7 CLIFTON, ANTONIO JR TN.-MARTIN

Heat 6 of 6
1 BELLONI, BRANDON FR LIPSCOMB
2 AMAAR, AHMED FR LIPSCOMB
3 BUSH, WILLIAM SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 LIKELY, MATTHEW SO ALABAMA
5 SPEARS, TYSON FR GEORGIA TECH
6 CHAMBERS, RAHEEM FR AUBURN
7 MOORE, JAYLON FR TN.-MARTIN

#9 Men's Shot Put
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 22.66m Randy Barnes 2/20/1989
A American Indoor 22.66m Randy Barnes 1/20/1989
C Collegiate Indoor 21.73m Ryan Crouser 2/27/2016
C Collegiate Indoor 21.50m Ryan Whiting 3/14/2008
F Facility 21.11m Stephen Mozia 1/30/2016

 2:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 2

1 LITMAE, RAUNO JR MISSOURI
2 NICHOLS, STUART JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 MOSS, PEYTON SR OLE MISS
4 NYAMADI, ATSU SR M.T.S.U
5 GIBSON, STEPHEN SO BELMONT
6 HARDIN, CHRISTOPH JR TN.-MARTIN
7 CONWAY, KEVIN SR OLE MISS
8 HINKLE, KADE JR LIPSCOMB
9 PATTERSON, COLE FR TENNESSEE

10 HOLSTEIN, MATTHEW SR TREVECCA NAZAREN
11 MAGNUSON, SEAN SR BELMONT

Flight 2 of 2
1 ZAJAC, MATTHEW SO TENNESSEE
2 FELPEL, KYLE SR ALABAMA

COMMODORE INVITATIONAL  2017
Nashville, TN
Rec. Center/ Indoor Track Facility
Weather: Indoor meet
Host: Vanderbilt University
Friday, January 13, 2017

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Steven Keith
Meet Referee:
Ham/ Underwood
Timing:
www.cfpitiming.com

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 1/11/2017 1:25 PM

START LIST

DirectAthletics MeetPro 9



#9 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
 2:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 CARTER, AVERY SO MISSOURI
4 WILLIAMS, BRIAN JR OLE MISS
5 FERGUSON, KORD SO ALABAMA
6 MAXWELL, JOSEPH FR TENNESSEE
7 BURN, WALTER SR UNATTACHED
8 REED, HAYDEN SR ALABAMA
9 FIFE, WILL SO MISSOURI

10 KARR, NATHAN SR ALABAMA
11 BRYAN, JASON SO AUBURN
12 CLAIBORNE, COREY SO BELMONT

#7 Women's Triple Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 15.36m Tatyana Lebedeva 0
A American Indoor 14.23m Sheila Hudson 3/4/1995
C Collegiate Indoor 14.25m Suzette Lee 3/8/1997
F Facility 13.40m Imani Oliver 1/16/2016
V Vanderbilt 13.35m Simone Carley 1/29/2016

 2:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 1

1 JONES, JAYLA SO OLE MISS
2 RYAN, MARSHAY SR AUBURN
3 NEWSOME, LANAE JR OLE MISS
4 TIPLER, CARISSA SR GEORGIA TECH
5 CHARLEY, SIMONE SR VANDERBILT
6 GRIBBIN, MOLLIE SR MISSOURI
7 ROSS, KEYONDRIA JR AUSTIN PEAY
8 JONES, CHANCIS SR AUSTIN PEAY
9 HILLMAN, DEJA JR AUBURN

10 HAND, JAKAYLA JR AUBURN
11 DRUILHET, BRIA JR LSU
12 SHAW, BRIANA FR AUSTIN PEAY
13 ABDULLAH- MUHAMM SR M.T.S.U
14 MCKINLEY, D'LACIA SR OLE MISS
15 PRICE, TIERNEY JR VANDERBILT
16 ROE, LACHYNA SO TENNESSEE

#8 Men's Triple Jump
3 attempts for all, Top 9 advance for 3 additional attempts
W World Indoor 17.90m Teddy Tamgho 0
A American Indoor 17.76m Mike Conley 1/27/1987
C Collegiate Indoor 17.50m Charlie Simpkins 1/17/1986
F Facility 16.14m Cordairo Golden 1/24/2015

#8 Men's Triple Jump (cont'd)
 2:00 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Flight 1 of 1

1 PATTEN, JACOB SO M.T.S.U
2 SMITH, PHILLIP SR M.T.S.U
3 RUBALCABA, MARK SO AUBURN
4 WIGGINS, MICHAEL FR ALABAMA
5 BROWN, JALEN FR WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 FLETCHER, MARCELL FR TENNESSEE
7 SMITH, PRESTON JR GEORGIA TECH
8 BELLARD, DA'QUAN JR LSU
9 SCHAFFER, DAVID SO TREVECCA NAZAREN

10 THOMAS, RYAN JR GEORGIA TECH
11 SEARS, VENTAVIUS SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
12 ORTEGA, DONIVAN FR UTEP
13 SOLOMON, WILLIAM JR GEORGIA TECH
14 MILLER, CHRISTIAN FR LSU

#22 Women's 1 Mile Run
Section 1-2 @ 2:20pm, Section 3-5 at 10:20am
W World Indoor 4:13.31 Genzebe Dibaba 2/17/2016
A American Indoor 4:20.0h Mary Slaney 2/19/1982
C Collegiate Indoor 4:25.91 Jenny Barringer 0
F Facility 4:35.83 Chelsea Sodaro 1/30/2016
V Vanderbilt 4:39.96 Sara Barron 2/12/2016

 2:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 5

1 SCHWEIZER, KARISS JR MISSOURI
2 ADELSBERGER, TEYL SR MISSOURI
3 BUTEAU, REBECCA FR ALABAMA
4 SCHUETZ, MORGAN SR LSU
5 TUBBS, TAYLOR SR FLORIDA
6 STEVENS, EMILY SR AUBURN
7 CARLOS, CARMEN SR VANDERBILT
8 CHAPPELL-DICK, HAN A.T.C.
9 BARLOW, CAROLINE JR ALABAMA

10 WAGGONER, HANNA SR ALABAMA
11 PARKER, HOLLIE SO LSU
12 BROOKOVER, HANNA FR FLORIDA
13 MCQUILKIN-BELL, CAI FR FLORIDA
14 CLAYTON, COURTNE JR VANDERBILT
15 NGARAMBE, YOLAND A.T.C.

Section 2 of 5
1 MOFFETT, LAUREN FR VANDERBILT
2 WEEMS, KIERA JR BELMONT
3 GAILLET, ELISABETH JR OLE MISS
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#22 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
 2:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

4 HUTTON, BIRDIE SR VANDERBILT
5 LOVITT, TAVYN SR OLE MISS
6 PERRY, LAUREN SO FLORIDA
7 FAIREY, MELISSA SR GEORGIA TECH
8 DANIS, LIZZY FR ALABAMA
9 BRAINARD, ALEXA JR WESTERN KENTUCKY

10 KRIEGSHAUSER, COU SR VANDERBILT
11 KENNEDY, CLAIRE SR AUBURN
12 THOMAS, HANNAH SO MISSOURI
13 BREEDING, KACIE FR VANDERBILT
14 MARTIN, KARA FR TN.-MARTIN
15 GOLLNICK, HAILEY JR GEORGIA TECH

Section 3 of 5
1 HESSION, BAILEY SR MISSOURI
2 HOPE, KIANA JR TN.-MARTIN
3 PROUTY, MARY SO GEORGIA TECH
4 SCHARDT, KORTNEY FR BELMONT
5 THORNE, RACHEL JR GEORGIA TECH
6 KING, JESSICA JR BELMONT
7 MARCH, DANIELLE SO TREVECCA NAZAREN
8 DERRY, KENDALL FR VANDERBILT
9 GANT, ERIN JR GEORGIA TECH

10 SUM, TRUPHENA SR UTEP
11 FLOOD, ELLEN FR GEORGIA TECH
12 PRIDDY, REBEKAH JR MURRAY STATE
13 MELLO, BIANCA SR MISSOURI
14 WILSON, CHERIE SO TN.-MARTIN
15 SMITH, MEAGAN JR MURRAY STATE

Section 4 of 5
1 GRIFFIN, EMANI JR MURRAY STATE
2 DENEMARK, LAUREN FR BELMONT
3 SOPER, LYDIA FR TREVECCA NAZAREN
4 CARPENTER, SARAH JR AUSTIN PEAY
5 BRAUER, MARIA FR BELMONT
6 WELBORN, ASHLEY JR LSU
7 MCLENDON, BIZ SR TREVECCA NAZAREN
8 GROGAN, CAROLINE JR MURRAY STATE
9 FLAHERTY, EMILY JR MURRAY STATE

10 DETURRIS, ELLY SO MISSOURI
11 HOLLAND, BRIANNE SO LIPSCOMB
12 VOYLES, MORGAN SR TREVECCA NAZAREN
13 MOORE, WILLOW SR TREVECCA NAZAREN
14 YATAURO, GABRIELL JR BELMONT
15 FEITEN, HANNAH JR LIPSCOMB

Section 5 of 5

#22 Women's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
 2:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 DROBNY, KYRA FR LIPSCOMB
2 MONTGOMERY, KAYL SO LIPSCOMB
3 HARASTS, CASSIE FR LIPSCOMB
4 DUNNELL, LAUREN FR LIPSCOMB
5 IBARRA, KELSEY SR LIPSCOMB
6 KOBLITZ, BROOKE UNATTACHED
7 LAX, SIERRA FR BELMONT
8 EVANS, EMILY SR MURRAY STATE
9 HUMPHREY, HALEY FR LIPSCOMB

10 BOURQUE, HANNAH FR LSU
11 HOLT, ERICA FR MURRAY STATE
12 ROMINE, TAYLOR SR LIPSCOMB
13 SCHUYLER, KAILEY FR LIPSCOMB
14 STIEWIG, JORDAN FR LIPSCOMB
15 WOODWARD, SARAH- JR AUSTIN PEAY
16 PARKER, AMANDA FR MURRAY STATE

#21 Men's 1 Mile Run
Section 1-2 @ 2:35pm, Sections 3-4 @ 10:40am
W World Indoor 3:48.45 Hicham El Guerrouj 2/12/1997
A American Indoor 3:49.89 Bernard Lagat 0
C Collegiate Indoor 3:52.88 Lawi Lalang 2/15/2014
F Facility 3:58.36 Jeff See 1/30/2016

 2:35 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 4

1 ARROYO, ANDRES SR FLORIDA
2 SHEERAN, WILLIAM SR MICHIGAN
3 KOECH, JONAH SO UTEP
4 MORA, CONNOR JR MICHIGAN
5 REYNOLDS, MAC JR FLORIDA
6 WILLIG, NED SR MICHIGAN
7 HILL, BEN SO MICHIGAN
8 MULLETT, ROB UNATTACHED
9 GUYTON, JACK SO FLORIDA

10 BAUMGARTEN, AARO JR MICHIGAN
11 CURLES, WESLEY JR AUBURN
12 PECTOL, WESLEY SO AUBURN
13 GILLEY, TREVOR SR OLE MISS
14 LONG, ZACH SO TENNESSEE
15 BEITTER, JACK SO FLORIDA
16 MIRANDA, CARLOS JR FLORIDA

Section 2 of 4
1 RUTTO, ELIUD SR M.T.S.U
2 ROGERS, JACK FR FLORIDA
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#21 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
 2:35 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

3 WILKIE, RYAN SO MICHIGAN
4 CONLEY, JONATHAN JR TN.-MARTIN
5 GKOTSIS, NIKOLAOS SR VANDERBILT
6 CHERUIYOT, GEOFFR JR M.T.S.U
7 PEREZ, LEONEL SO TN.-MARTIN
8 WEISEL, BEN SO BELMONT
9 BURNETT, CHRIS SR GEORGIA TECH

10 BELLER, MICAH SO MICHIGAN
11 HENDERSON, BLAIR SR LSU
12 MUNNS, MATTHEW JR GEORGIA TECH
13 WHITE, DREW SR MISSOURI
14 SANDERS, MITCHELL SO GEORGIA TECH
15 SOLOMON, NAHOM SO GEORGIA TECH
16 BOWLES, CHRISTIAN SO GEORGIA TECH

Section 3 of 4
1 COOK, ZACH SO MISSOURI
2 SPIELER, JAY JR AUBURN
3 EATON, KADEN JR BELMONT
4 SHAW, TANNER JR GEORGIA TECH
5 LITTIG, ANDRES JR GEORGIA TECH
6 GRADY, ALEX JR GEORGIA TECH
7 AYERS, ANDREW SO LIPSCOMB
8 PINO, SEAN SO LIPSCOMB
9 HERNAN, BRIAN SR MISSOURI

10 CANNELLA, QUINN FR OLE MISS
11 JOHNSTON, ADAM FR TENNESSEE
12 MORGAN, NATHAN SO LIPSCOMB
13 SMITH, ANDY FR AUBURN
14 OCAMPO, PSALM SO LIPSCOMB
15 GRAVES, WILLIAM FR TN.-MARTIN
16 JOHNSON, KYLE SO LIPSCOMB

Section 4 of 4
1 HUEZO, DAVID FR TREVECCA NAZAREN
2 GUNN, COLLIN FR LIPSCOMB
3 DEFABRIZIO, SAM JR VANDERBILT
4 WYNSMA, BRANDON SR TREVECCA NAZAREN
5 DIDION, ANTHONY JR BELMONT
6 WEBB, CORLEY SR TREVECCA NAZAREN
7 GRZYMKOWSKI, JACK FR BELMONT
8 WOODS, AUSTIN SO TREVECCA NAZAREN
9 EDWARDS, MATTHEW JR BELMONT

10 SPRAGUE, KYLE FR WESTERN KENTUCKY
11 DSIDA, MATT SR BELMONT
12 LIPANI, DC JR LSU
13 MARTINGAYLE, HARR FR LSU

#21 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
 2:35 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

14 HILTON, CHASE SO TENNESSEE
15 JOHNSON, CHRISTIA JR LSU
16 BRENNER, COLLYN FR TREVECCA NAZAREN
17 SMART, MICAH FR TREVECCA NAZAREN

#17 Women's 400 Meters
Section 1-4 @ 3:25pm, Sections 5-12 @ 11:20am
W World Indoor 49.59 Jamila Kratochvilova 3/7/1982
A American Indoor 50.46 Phyllis Francis 3/15/2014
C Collegiate Indoor 50.46 Phyllis Francis 3/15/2014
F Facility 53.41 Ellen Wortham 2/13/2016
V Vanderbilt 52.75 Ryan Tolbert 1996

 3:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 12

2 JONES, TRAVIA SR LSU
3 MARTIN, JADA SR LSU
4 EDOBI, JENNIFER JR VANDERBILT
5 MISHER, RACHEL SO LSU
6 DYER, LENYSSE SO TENNESSEE

Section 2 of 12
2 LAWRENCE, ASKANA JR LSU
3 BENJAMIN, ADA SR UTEP
4 CRAWFORD, AMANDA FR ALABAMA
5 MORRIS, TERRI SR AUSTIN PEAY
6 PAYNE, KYMBER JR LSU

Section 3 of 12
2 HENDERSON, ANGELI JR GEORGIA TECH
3 ADAMS, IMANI JR UTEP
4 JUPITER, KA'LYNN SR LSU
5 SCOTT, ALLYSHA JR AUSTIN PEAY
6 HARRIS, KETERRA JR LSU

Section 4 of 12
2 ABDUR-RAFIA, NORM FR MURRAY STATE
3 HALL, DOMONIQUE JR GEORGIA TECH
4 ROLLE, DRESHANAE SO UTEP
5 BENNETT, YANIQUE SR UTEP
6 THAMES, VALERIE JR MISSOURI

Section 5 of 12
2 CURLIN, ANNA JR MURRAY STATE
3 BROADWATER, BROO FR TENNESSEE
4 DAY, TAYLOR SR M.T.S.U
5 HAYDEN, BRIANNA FR GEORGIA TECH
6 WILLIAMS, KRISTYN SO ALABAMA

Section 6 of 12
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#17 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
 3:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

2 BAYNES, LACAROL SO BELMONT
3 WALKER, KAITLIN JR ALABAMA
4 GIPSON, MADISON FR UTEP
5 BOONE, KATHERINE SO AUBURN
6 LAWRENCE, TAMDRA SO MURRAY STATE

Section 7 of 12
2 THIESING, AMELIA FR AUSTIN PEAY
3 AYUEN, AGOK FR TN.-MARTIN
4 RICHARDSON, BRYIA JR LSU
5 PAYNE, JOCELYN SO MURRAY STATE
6 THORNTON, D'MYIA FR MURRAY STATE

Section 8 of 12
1 PILCHER, JASMYN FR TN.-MARTIN
2 VALENTINE, KHADIJA JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 QUIGLEY, KATRINA FR BELMONT
4 MCADAM, HILARY FR MURRAY STATE
5 WESTON, TIA SR MURRAY STATE
6 WOODE, DENISE FR GEORGIA TECH

Section 9 of 12
1 MCMILLAN, CLARA SO TREVECCA NAZAREN
2 WISE, HANNA SR AUSTIN PEAY
3 MAIN, AUBREY SO MURRAY STATE
4 BEASLEY, JADZIA SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 SMITH, KAILA SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 ALZOLA, PELI SR WESTERN KENTUCKY

Section 10 of 12
1 ROBINSON, SELENA FR TREVECCA NAZAREN
2 ADCOCK, TAYLOR SR MURRAY STATE
3 CRAWFORD, MALLOR SR AUSTIN PEAY
4 SALAMI, HANNAH FR LIPSCOMB
5 DOERR, ANNELISE SO BELMONT
6 SWENSON, MASON FR MURRAY STATE

Section 11 of 12
1 SLAY, CATIKA SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 GRIFFIN, EMANI JR MURRAY STATE
3 ALLEN, JADA FR AUSTIN PEAY
4 NEWBY, ABBY SR LIPSCOMB
5 PERINE, BRIDGET SR LIPSCOMB
6 BLACK, KAITLYN FR AUSTIN PEAY

Section 12 of 12
1 VICKERS, EMMA JR MISSOURI
2 MACLIN, BRYANA FR TN.-MARTIN
3 EVANS, EMILY SR MURRAY STATE
4 BROWN, MAYA FR TN.-MARTIN
5 WAGNER, SARAH JR LIPSCOMB

#17 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
 3:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 MURPHY, ANNELISE SO TREVECCA NAZAREN

#18 Men's 400 Meters
Section 1-4 @ 3:40pm, Sections 5-8 @ 11:40am
W World Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement 0
A American Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement 0
C Collegiate Indoor 44.57 Kerron Clement 0
F Facility 46.05 Emmanuel Tugumisirize 1/24/2014

 3:40 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 9

2 BOWDEN, SKYLER SO ALABAMA
3 MASON, JERRAD JR MISSOURI
4 BLOOMFIELD, AKEEM FR AUBURN
5 STROTHER, NATHAN JR TENNESSEE
6 COGDELL, ARI SO TENNESSEE

Section 2 of 9
2 UMOH, IFIOK JR M.T.S.U
3 JEAN, BEN FR GEORGIA TECH
4 GUEVARA, ASA JR UTEP
5 CENEUS, RANDALL SO AUBURN
6 HENDERSON, KAHLIL SR AUBURN

Section 3 of 9
2 ALLEN, SHERWAYNE FR AUBURN
3 HARRIS, DARRYL SO TENNESSEE
4 NEWMAN, WAYNE SR LIPSCOMB
5 GARCIA, ANDREW SO BELMONT
6 WATKINS, DWAYNE FR GEORGIA TECH

Section 4 of 9
2 MCLEMORE, JOSHUA FR TENNESSEE
3 CRENSHAW, CHRISTI JR BELMONT
4 JONES, LIONEL SO GEORGIA TECH
5 KARR, NOAH FR ALABAMA
6 TEAGUE, RYAN FR BELMONT

Section 5 of 9
2 SEGED, MAOR SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 ALCAZAR, ALEJANDR FR UTEP
4 JONES, RAYMOND FR LIPSCOMB
5 KIEFFER, KADEN FR BELMONT
6 JENKINS, TRACEY FR LIPSCOMB

Section 6 of 9
2 MATHIS, NIAGER JR MISSOURI
3 HORN, CARVELLION SO UTEP
4 WILKERSON, RANDOL FR LIPSCOMB
5 OYEBANJO-ODOFIN, JR UTEP
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#18 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
 3:40 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 CANTRELL, GREG SO M.T.S.U
Section 7 of 9

2 CLEARY, BLAKE FR OLE MISS
3 PARKS, COREY SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 RADUK, EVANCE FR TREVECCA NAZAREN
5 PAYNE, DAVONTE SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 RANDALL, SETH FR BELMONT

Section 8 of 9
2 MOBLEY , DESMOND JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 MINOR, ELI JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
4 HAYES, AUSTIN SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
5 CLAY, DONALD JR M.T.S.U
6 HAYDEN, JONATHAN JR WESTERN KENTUCKY

Section 9 of 9
1 WALTERS, TRACE FR OLE MISS
2 VILLAMAN , DENZEL FR WESTERN KENTUCKY
3 VANSTORY, STEVEN JR TN.-MARTIN
4 STREATOR, PORTER SO TN.-MARTIN
5 MURRELL, CAMERON FR TN.-MARTIN
6 NAMMOUR, NATHAN SO BELMONT

#19 Women's 800 Meters
Section 1-3 @ 3:55pm, Section 4 & 5 at 10:55am
W World Indoor 1:55.82 Jolanda Ceplak 0
A American Indoor 1:58.71 Nicole Teter 0
C Collegiate Indoor 2:00.75 Nicole Cook 0
F Facility 2:04.72 Latavia Thomas 2/12/2016
V Vanderbilt 2:05.26 Courtney Clayton 2015

 3:55 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 5

1 EGBENIYI, ABIKE SO M.T.S.U
2 STAUBER, RUBY FR LSU
3 MANIA, BRIGITTE A.T.C.
4 ABU, AGNES JR M.T.S.U
5 CRISCIONE, MADDIE JR VANDERBILT
6 PARKER, HOLLIE SO LSU
7 MALASARTE, MEGAN A.T.C.
8 MCHUGH, MADDIE SO OLE MISS
9 DEWORTH, HANNAH JR LSU

Section 2 of 5
1 HALAMICEK, VALESK JR MISSOURI
2 LYLE, VERONICA JR ALABAMA
3 LEWIS, ERIKA SO LSU
4 WITTY, LYDIA SO VANDERBILT

#19 Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
 3:55 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

5 CARPENTER, SKYLER SR VANDERBILT
6 AVERY, DANIELLE SR LSU
7 BUSTAMANTE, REAG FR VANDERBILT
8 MOHAN, SARAH SO ALABAMA
9 JOHNSON, SHAINA SR M.T.S.U

Section 3 of 5
1 LIZ, KARINA FR MISSOURI
2 POWELL, BRITTANY FR GEORGIA TECH
3 WHEELER, LINDSEY SO GEORGIA TECH
4 BROOKS, CAROLINE FR ALABAMA
5 HUTTON, GINGER SO VANDERBILT
6 GOODALE, SARAH SR VANDERBILT
7 KEMPER, KACEY JR LIPSCOMB
8 AYUEN, AGOK FR TN.-MARTIN
9 REED, CAROLINE SO AUBURN

Section 4 of 5
1 HOGLIN, BRIANNE JR LIPSCOMB
2 SMITH, MEAGAN JR MURRAY STATE
3 WALKER, CARIN UNATTACHED
4 FLAHERTY, EMILY JR MURRAY STATE
5 WEEMS, KIERA JR BELMONT
6 SHONEKAN, FARAMO FR MISSOURI
7 SWENSON, MASON FR MURRAY STATE
8 PRIDDY, REBEKAH JR MURRAY STATE
9 ADAMS, BRITTNEY SR UTEP

Section 5 of 5
1 HOLT, ERICA FR MURRAY STATE
2 MORRISON, LARK FR BELMONT
3 FARRELL, MAURA FR MURRAY STATE
4 GILBERT, KATELYN FR MURRAY STATE
5 AMES, SAVANNAH JR WESTERN KENTUCKY
6 SALCEDO, BREE FR LIPSCOMB
7 MUTAI, IDA SO MURRAY STATE
8 SMITH, ASHA FR LIPSCOMB
9 BURGIN, ALLISON FR MURRAY STATE

#20 Men's 800 Meters
Section 1-3 @ 4:10pm, Sections 4-5 @ 11:05am
W World Indoor 1:42.67 Wilson Kipketer 3/9/1997
A American Indoor 1:45.00 Johnny Gray 3/8/1992
C Collegiate Indoor 1:44.84 Paul Ereng 3/4/1989
F Facility 1:46.86 Alex Amankwah 1/24/2015

 4:10 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 5
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#20 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
 4:10 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

1 LASATER, BRANDON A.T.C.
2 SARUNI, MICHAEL FR UTEP
3 WILKES, JACK JR LSU
4 MUNLEY, BRENNAN JR MICHIGAN
5 KORIR, EMMANUEL FR UTEP
6 WINEBRENNER, CAIN SR MISSOURI
7 ARMES, ERIK SO AUBURN
8 WEISEL, BEN SO BELMONT
9 GOODMAN, BEN JR MISSOURI

Section 2 of 5
1 WOODROME, TYLER SO TENNESSEE
2 PACIFICO, JUSTIN FR FLORIDA
3 SPEER, RYAN SO LIPSCOMB
4 SHERIDAN, MARK JR MISSOURI
5 HOLLIS, KYREN SO FLORIDA
6 AHRENHOLZ, SAM SO FLORIDA
7 GILLEY, TREVOR SR OLE MISS
8 TINER, MARCUS JR LSU
9 CONLEY, JONATHAN JR TN.-MARTIN

Section 3 of 5
1 LYONS, JOHN FR GEORGIA TECH
2 QUISENBERRY, DYLA FR MISSOURI
3 STEPHEN, TAYLOR SO MISSOURI
4 SANDERS, TREVON FR M.T.S.U
5 SHORT, JOSH SO ALABAMA
6 LEE, RYAN FR AUBURN
7 KULMAN, ROBERT FR MISSOURI
8 BALLARD, PAYTON SR ALABAMA
9 HILLIER, BENNETT FR GEORGIA TECH

Section 4 of 5
1 GONZALES, CHRISTIA FR BELMONT
2 MACK, NATHAN FR M.T.S.U
3 LOQUERCIO, JUSTIN FR MISSOURI
4 TUCKER, SHAMAR FR OLE MISS
5 RAY, AUSTIN SO LIPSCOMB
6 MONTANEZ, ESTEBA JR UTEP
7 CANNELLA, QUINN FR OLE MISS
8 DSIDA, MATT SR BELMONT
9 LENART, DANIEL SR LIPSCOMB

Section 5 of 5
1 MURRAY, MICHAEL US PARALYMPICS
2 KELLEY, DREW SO TENNESSEE
3 IVERSON, GRANT JR TN.-MARTIN
4 LOESCH, BRYANT JR LIPSCOMB
5 VANDERWELL, JACO SO LIPSCOMB

#20 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
 4:10 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 DEFABRIZIO, SAM JR VANDERBILT
7 HAILE, ALAZAR JR TN.-MARTIN
8 FRY, DONNIE FR WESTERN KENTUCKY
9 DURHAM, JOSH SR TREVECCA NAZAREN

#23 Women's 3000 Meters
Section 1 @ 4:25pm. Section 2 @ 9:30 am
W World Indoor 8:23.72 Meseret Defar 0
A American Indoor 8:33.25 Shalane Flanagan 0
C Collegiate Indoor 8:42.03 Jenny Barringer 0
F Facility 8:57.78 Lauren Paquette 2/12/2016
V Vanderbilt 9:21.05 Liz Anderson 2014

 4:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 3

1 YORK, KAITLIN SO ALABAMA
2 GIVENS, SUSAN RAC SR AUBURN
3 STRUCK, MAILIN FR VANDERBILT
4 GARDNER, NICOLE SO ALABAMA
5 KEMPFER, JAMIE SO MISSOURI
6 CHERUIYOT, LINDA FR UTEP
7 CARLOS, CARMEN SR VANDERBILT
8 KINGMA, BROOKE SO LIPSCOMB
9 PRESTON, HANNAH UNATTACHED

10 LARSON, SALLY SR LIPSCOMB
11 CAPEK, HANNAH FR ALABAMA
12 MELLO, NICOLE JR MISSOURI
13 BALL, BARBARA LEE SR LIPSCOMB
14 KIGEN, BRENDA SO AUBURN
15 EDER, VERONICA SR AUBURN
16 WRIGHT, HALEY FR ALABAMA
17 LYONS, BRIDGET A.T.C.
18 HUEBNER, MEGAN JR VANDERBILT

Section 2 of 3
1 GRISBAUM, DEVON SO VANDERBILT
2 FISCHER, KAITLYN JR MISSOURI
3 SOLOMON, MARY CL FR GEORGIA TECH
4 RUIZ, AMY SO GEORGIA TECH
5 HAMPTON, CAROLINE SR TREVECCA NAZAREN
6 SPERRY, KATIE SO LIPSCOMB
7 FRANKLIN, AVERY JR LIPSCOMB
8 KLEVE, JORDYN FR MISSOURI
9 DOUCET, BRIDGETTE SO LIPSCOMB

10 RIZOR, JESSICA SO TENNESSEE
11 BRENNER, COURTNE FR LIPSCOMB
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#23 Women's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
 4:25 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

12 EDMONDS, EMMA FR TN.-MARTIN
13 HINKEN, LINDSEY SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
14 KEADEY, HAYLEY JR GEORGIA TECH
15 FARMER, SAMANTHA FR MISSOURI
16 STEPHENS, CHARLOT JR GEORGIA TECH
17 CUNNINGHAM, MEGA JR MISSOURI
18 KIGEN, RACHEL SO M.T.S.U
19 OWENS, HANNAH SO LIPSCOMB
20 WILSON, CHANTAL SO TN.-MARTIN

Section 3 of 3
1 BALCH, KAELYN JR MISSOURI
2 COMPTON, KRISTEN FR TREVECCA NAZAREN
3 KIBIWOTT, SHARON SO M.T.S.U
4 MOTOR, NATALIE FR TN.-MARTIN
5 MUTAI, IDA SO MURRAY STATE
6 FLEMMING, SIERRA JR TREVECCA NAZAREN
7 FARRELL, MAURA FR MURRAY STATE
8 JELAGAT, JULIA FR M.T.S.U
9 LOSITO, CLARE SO LIPSCOMB

10 GILBERT, KATELYN FR MURRAY STATE
11 YOUNG, MALLORY SO BELMONT
12 HAYES, LYDIA SO TN.-MARTIN
13 BURGIN, ALLISON FR MURRAY STATE
14 LEE, LYDIA FR TN.-MARTIN
15 WOLKEN, BRIANNA FR WESTERN KENTUCKY
16 MESKE, PEIGHTON SO TENNESSEE
17 FOSTER, MOLLY SR BELMONT
18 YATAURO, ALEXA JR BELMONT
19 KIPAGLAT, EMMACUL SO AUSTIN PEAY
20 COLLEY, MADISON SO LIPSCOMB

#24 Men's 3000 Meters
Section 1 @ 4:40pm, Section 2 & 3 @ 9:55 am
W World Indoor 7:24.90 Daniel Komen 2/6/1998
A American Indoor 7:32.43 Bernard Lagat 0
C Collegiate Indoor 7:38.59 Allistair Cragg 0
F Facility 7:46.72 Jeff See 2/12/2016

 4:40 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team
Section 1 of 3

1 KOSGEI, ANTIBAHS SR ALABAMA
2 FARNHAM-ROSE, RO SR ALABAMA
3 MINEN, JOHN UNATTACHED
4 BOIT, COSMAS SR UTEP
5 RONO, HILLARY SR M.T.S.U

#24 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
 4:40 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

6 FLANAGAN, BEN JR MICHIGAN
7 CHEMADI, KIGEN FR M.T.S.U
8 CHOGE, JACOB FR M.T.S.U
9 LAARI, SAMPSON SR M.T.S.U

10 KROON, KYLE SO MICHIGAN
11 GALVIN, MATT A.T.C.
12 CHERUIYOT, GEOFFR JR M.T.S.U
13 KOSGEI, ANTONY SO UTEP
14 BENOIT, AUSTIN JR MICHIGAN
15 DUBRICK, MARC JR MISSOURI
16 RUSSO, LUCA SR MISSOURI
17 LONG, ZACH SO TENNESSEE
18 GEORGE, THOMAS SO MISSOURI
19 BRAXTON, DAJOUR SO LSU
20 LOCKLEY, OLLIE SR MISSOURI

Section 2 of 3
1 MCLEOD, KALEB SO BELMONT
2 WYSS, KEVIN SO AUBURN
3 GOMEZ, MITCHELL JR AUBURN
4 LAWS, BRANDON JR TREVECCA NAZAREN
5 KENT, ANDREW FR GEORGIA TECH
6 BARTLETT, AVERY SO GEORGIA TECH
7 CHURITCH, COLEMAN JR AUBURN
8 BRINYARK, JAMES FR ALABAMA
9 SCHULTE, EVAN SO MISSOURI

10 KEENCE, SHELDON SR MISSOURI
11 MCMANUS, DECLAN SO BELMONT
12 PITTMAN, FRANK FR GEORGIA TECH
13 MCCOY, EAMON SO GEORGIA TECH
14 CHERUIYOT, DANIEL JR UTEP
15 WIDMANN, MICHAEL FR MISSOURI
16 ISRAEL, ZACH FR LIPSCOMB
17 BALLARD, CHASE SO BELMONT
18 HAMPTON, CHASE FR LIPSCOMB
19 GLOGOVSKY, OWEN FR LIPSCOMB
20 KEARNS, PATRICK SO MISSOURI
21 EVANS, LUKE JR BELMONT

Section 3 of 3
1 CUYEU, JULIEN SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
2 LAYTON, JOHN JR TREVECCA NAZAREN
3 GILLIAM, TYLER FR MISSOURI
4 GANGEMI, JAG SO GEORGIA TECH
5 ROGERS, AUSTIN FR TN.-MARTIN
6 BEILER, BRODY FR LIPSCOMB
7 ZABKA, MITCH JR LIPSCOMB
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#24 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
 4:40 PM (Day 2)
Lane Name Yr Team

8 BLIVIN, MATT JR BELMONT
9 JOHNSON, TIM SR MISSOURI

10 SCARBROUGH, TAYL FR WESTERN KENTUCKY
11 PETERS, JARED FR LIPSCOMB
12 REEVES, ANTHONY FR TREVECCA NAZAREN
13 SPRAGUE, KYLE FR WESTERN KENTUCKY
14 GRAVES, WILLIAM FR TN.-MARTIN
15 SHAYLOR, SAM FR LIPSCOMB
16 BORDONI, JACK SR GEORGIA TECH
17 FORD, RYAN FR TN.-MARTIN
18 STICE, MARK SO WESTERN KENTUCKY
19 WILSON, KYLE SR WESTERN KENTUCKY
20 PETERS, AUSTIN SO LIPSCOMB
21 DAEDLER, JARED SR LIPSCOMB

#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
W World Indoor 3:23.37 RUS 0
A American Indoor 3:24.83 U.S.A. 3/9/2014
C Collegiate Indoor 3:27.40 Oregon 3/15/2014
F Facility 3:38.04 Mississippi State 1/24/2015
V Vanderbilt 3:36.73 1998

 4:55 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team
Section 1 of 4

1 MURRAY STATE (C) C
2 AUSTIN PEAY (B) B
3 GEORGIA TECH (B) B
4 MURRAY STATE (B) B
5 OLE MISS (B) B
6 BELMONT (A) A

Section 2 of 4
1 MURRAY STATE (A) A
2 AUBURN (A) A
3 WESTERN KENTUCKY (B) B
4 UTEP (B) B
5 LSU (C) C
6 OLE MISS (A) A

Section 3 of 4
1 VANDERBILT (A) A
2 LSU (B) B
3 GEORGIA TECH (A) A
4 AUSTIN PEAY (A) A
5 M.T.S.U (A) A
6 ALABAMA (B) B

Section 4 of 4

#30 Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
 4:55 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team

1 UTEP (A) A
2 WESTERN KENTUCKY (A) A
3 MISSOURI (A) A
4 LSU (A) A
5 TENNESSEE (A) A
6 ALABAMA (A) A

#29 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
W World Indoor 3:02.13 USA 3/9/2014
A American Indoor 3:01.96 U.S.A. 0
C Collegiate Indoor 3:02.86 Texas A&M 3/14/2015
F Facility 3:08.44 Georgia 2/12/2016

 5:20 PM (Day 2)
Lane Team
Section 1 of 4

1 OLE MISS (B) B
2 BELMONT (B) B
3 OLE MISS (A) A
4 WESTERN KENTUCKY (C) C
5 WESTERN KENTUCKY (B) B
6 ALABAMA (C) C

Section 2 of 4
2 BELMONT (A) A
3 TENNESSEE (B) B
4 UTEP (A) A
5 GEORGIA TECH (A) A
6 AUBURN (B) B

Section 3 of 4
2 ALABAMA (B) B
3 FLORIDA (A) A
4 MISSOURI (A) A
5 M.T.S.U (A) A
6 M.T.S.U (B) B

Section 4 of 4
2 LSU (A) A
3 AUBURN (A) A
4 ALABAMA (A) A
5 TENNESSEE (A) A
6 WESTERN KENTUCKY (A) A
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